2017

August

September

October

November

December

2018

January

February

March

April

June

Howard - Suamico School District

i/‘/ At-A-Glance School Calendar School Start & End times

2017-2018 Elementary 8:45 - 3:25

OWARD EUAMICO L|neV|.IIe 8:25 - 3:08
SCHOOL DISTRICT Bay View 7:30 - 2:40
S A ¥ AR Bay Port 7:30 - 2:40

30

04
05
07
12
22

06
19
24
26
27

10
10
22

23
24

08
25-29

01
02
18
19

02
20
22
23

09
23
26-30

27
18
22
28

06
07

Open House: Elementary-4:30-6 p.m., LV-5-6:30 p.m., BV-6-7:30 p.m., BP-6:30-8 p.m.,
4K-6-7:30 p.m.

No School — Labor Day

(K-12) First Day of School

4K First Day of School

PLCs Begin — late start for Bay View & Bay Port — 8 a.m. every Tuesday
K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m.

No School for Students - PD

Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.)
Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.)

No School-Parent/Teacher Conferences - (8-11:30 a.m.)
No School

K-12 Early Release (Grade K-4 @ 1:25 p.m., 5-6 @ 1:08 p.m., 7-12 @ 12:40 p.m.)

1 Quarter Ends

K-12 Half Day - No Lunch; 4K AM Only (No School for 4K p.m. only); K-4 —11:45 a.m.
Grades 5-6 — 11:40 a.m.; Grades 7-12 — 10:53 a.m.

No School — Thanksgiving

No School

K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m.
No School — Winter Recess

No School — New Year’s Day

School Resumes

2nd Quarter Ends

No School Students - Staff Work day a.m./In-service p.m.

No School for Students - PD
Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.)
Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.)
No School

K-12 Early Release (Grade K-4 @ 1:25 p.m., 5-6 @ 1:08 p.m., 7-12 @ 12:40 p.m.)
3rd Quarter Ends
No School — Spring Recess

No School for Students - PD

K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m.
PLC’s End
No School — Memorial Day

4K Only - Last Day of School
(K-12) Last Day of School; K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m., 4th Quarter Ends



