

## Howard - Suamico School District At-A-Glance School Calendar 2017-2018

School Start & End times
Elementary 8:45 - 3:25
Lineville 8:25 - 3:08
Bay View 7:30 - 2:40
Bay Port 7:30 - 2:40

## 2017

August	30	Open House: Elementary-4:30-6 p.m., LV-5-6:30 p.m., BV-6-7:30 p.m., BP-6:30-8 p.m., 4K-6-7:30 p.m.
September	04 05 07 12 22	No School – Labor Day (K-12) First Day of School 4K First Day of School PLCs Begin – late start for Bay View & Bay Port – 8 a.m. every Tuesday K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m.
October	06 19 24 26 27	No School for Students - PD Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.) Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.) No School-Parent/Teacher Conferences - (8-11:30 a.m.) No School
November	10 10 22 23 24	K-12 Early Release (Grade K-4 @ 1:25 p.m., 5-6 @ 1:08 p.m., 7-12 @ 12:40 p.m.)  1 <sup>st</sup> Quarter Ends  K-12 Half Day - No Lunch; 4K AM Only (No School for 4K p.m. only); K-4 – 11:45 a.m.  Grades 5-6 – 11:40 a.m.; Grades 7-12 – 10:53 a.m.  No School – Thanksgiving  No School
December	08 25-29	K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m. No School – Winter Recess
2018		
January	01 02 18 19	No School – New Year's Day School Resumes 2nd Quarter Ends No School Students - Staff Work day a.m./In-service p.m.
February	02 20 22 23	No School for Students - PD Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.) Parent/Teacher Conferences - (4-7:30 p.m.) No School
March	09 23 26-30	K-12 Early Release (Grade K-4 @ 1:25 p.m., 5-6 @ 1:08 p.m., 7-12 @ 12:40 p.m.) 3rd Quarter Ends No School – Spring Recess
April	27	No School for Students - PD
Мау	18 22 28	K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m. PLC's End No School – Memorial Day
June	06 07	4K Only - Last Day of School (K-12) Last Day of School; K-4 Early Release Day -1:25 p.m., 4th Quarter Ends